Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department

39.00
5.00

6.0000
3.0000

Basic Pay - Hour
Travel

28 16/10/2015

Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department
Basic Pay - Hour 39.00 10.3000
Travel 5.00 3.0000

28 16/10/2015

234.00
15.00

1060L

401.70
15.00

1060L

Payment Method - BACS

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Brendan

Payment Method - Cash

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Stephen Mark

0.00
11.34

Collins

42.60
31.38

Hamilton

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

249.00
249.00
0.00
249.00
11.34

249.00
249.00
249.00
JG686977B

237.66

11615.52
11615.52
1180.40
1088.00
74.94

416.00
416.70
416.70
NS336458C

342.72



Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department

39.00
5.00

10.3000
3.0000

Basic Pay - Hour
Travel

28 16/10/2015

Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department

Basic Pay - Hour 39.00 9.8900

28 16/10/2015

401.70
15.00

1060L

385.71

1060L

Payment Method - Cash

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Matthew Paul

Payment Method - Cash

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Martin Christian

42.60
31.38

Lunt

36.40
27.66

Moran

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

11089.12
11089.12
1075.20
832.00
62.76

416.00
416.70
416.70
JJ519358C

342.72

10798.76
10798.76
1017.00
1007.00
65.22

385.00
385.71
385.71
NB592428D

321.65



Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department
Basic Pay - Hour 34.00 8.6100
Travel 5.00 3.0000

28 16/10/2015

Coopers of llkley

Department - No Department
Basic Pay - Hour 39.00 10.3000
Travel 5.00 3.0000

28 16/10/2015

292.74
15.00

1060L

401.70
15.00

1060L

Payment Method - Cash

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

Annette

Payment Method - Cash

PAYE Tax
National Insurance

David Stewart

20.80
18.30

Rhodes

42.40
31.38

Sim

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

8204.22
8204.22
498.20
775.00
37.38

307.00
307.74
307.74
WL268985C

268.64

Payment Period - Weekly

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

11511.09
11511.09
1159.40
1088.00
74.94

416.00
416.70
416.70
YX494596B

342.92



